Alcatel-Lucent RRH2x40-07-L
R E M O T E  R A D I O  H E A D
The Alcatel-Lucent RRH2x40-07-L is a high-power, small form-factor Remote Radio Head (RRH) operating in
the North American Digital Dividend / 700MHz frequency band (3GPP Bands 12 and 17). The Alcatel-Lucent
RRH2x40-07-L is designed with an eco-efficient approach, providing operators with the means to achieve
high quality and capacity coverage with minimum site requirements.
A distributed eNodeB expands
deployment options by using two

181.34 lbf (806.7 N)
RET Information
Order Information
Model Description
X7CAP-665-VM0 Manual adjust variable e-tilt (MET), EDT 0-12° low band and 0-6° high band
X7CAP-665-VM4 Manual adjust variable e-tilt (MET), EDT 4-16° low band and 4-10° high band
X7CAP-665-VR0 Remote motor adjust variable e-tilt (RET), EDT 0-12° low band and 0-6° high band
X7CAP-665-VR4 Remote motor adjust variable e-tilt (RET), EDT 4-16° low band and 4-10° high band
Optional Bracket Kit
919036 Bracket Kit, 2-Point, 12deg D-tilt, For 4.5" OD Pole
72.0/12.5/7.1 in (1829/318/180mm)
(2 or 4) 7-16 DIN Female